{ declare under penalties that [ em auttwrized to ouke this certification, that [ have personal
knowledge of the inclinution data and facts piaced on buth sides of thiz forra and Mt such data
und 013 are true, cotrect, and tomplete to the best of riry knowledge, This certification covers
anmuumanuwmmu(nwummmmmm

6. District
INCLINATION REPORT T T e i)
(One Cepy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Repor)
I. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME % Well Number
' Lea Ll STATE LE= 4
3. OPERATOR R, 9. Identification
FOREST OIL PERMIAN CORP < . Number
4. ADDRESS 7 N (Gas completions only)
1600 BROADWAY, SU]TE 2200 £ < 2 L :
DENVER, CO 80202 30- &15- 3’1 iag_g o 5. Cownty
5. LOCATION (Seem, am, %D s
L £-32 e 23w st 30@ % LEA, NM
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Mcasured 2. Coursc Len *13. Anglc of 14 Diplscsentpor 15 Course 16, Accomulative
(feet) e (lHundreds of:m?" "é‘g g'm <looy - | Dispiaccment (et Displacemunt (feet)
328 328 0.50 0.87 2.86 286
650 322 0.50 0.87 2.81 5.67
1142 492 0.75 1.31 6.44 12.11
1641 499 0.75 131 6.53 18.64
2140 499 225 3.93 _19.60 38.24
2359 219 2.78 4,30 10.51 48.75
2484 98 2.50 436 4,15 52.90
2547 93 3.258 567 528 58.17
2668 121 325 5.67 6.86 65.04
2762 94 275 4.80 4,51 69.55
3010 248 3.50 a.11 15.15 84.70
3135 125 3.75 6.54 8.18 92.88
3228 93 425 742 6.9 99.78.
3289 61 4,75 - 8.29 5.06 104.83
3319 30 4.75 8.29 2.49 107.32
1If additional space is needed, use the revesse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of thisform? = Elyes  Olmo
" 18, Accurnulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 5000 foct = 244.86 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were madein- [ Tubing [ Casing 1 Open hole EDritl Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the pearcst tease ting foet.
21. Minimum distance to leasc line as prescribed bry field rulcs ' feet.
22, Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertics] in any manner whatsoever?
(if the angwer to the above question 5 “yes,” attach written explanation of the cireumstanees.)
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

nmmmmhﬂmwwmhmhmhuhnm
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(ig form gte truc, ootrect, and compiete to the best of my knowledge. This certifieation covers
mmmmm;mmmmmmmumuhymmw

the on tia form,
? A
w-(i(\_/\ S; ) AL \r"\

ignature of Authorized Reprosentative of Authorized uh've ,

Leslie Laminack, Bookkeeper 04126/05 e W DS\
Name of Petson and Title (type or print) omeonand’l"tlc(qpeorwn)

Star Drilling, Ltd. %}CQ,Z < (\ 2y TP -
Name of Company Opetator \
Telephone: _ (432) 684-5337 Telephone: _ 0D~ XV 2 -\ SSA-

Area Code_ - Area Code
Railroad Commission Use Only: M
Appraved By: Title: Date:

* Designates itormng certified by compaty that conductoed the inclination surveys.



RECORD OF INCLINATIO N (Continued from reverse side)

(0Y

An inclination survey made by petsons of concerns approved by the Commission shall be filed on a form prescribed by the Commission for each well
drilled or dcepened with rotary tools or when, a5 & result of any operation, the course of the well is changed. No inclination survey ig required on wells
that are drilled and completed as dry holes that are plugged and abandoned,

Inclination surveys must be made in accordance with the provigions of Statewide Rule 1.

This report shall be filed in the District Office of the Cormmnission for the district in
completion for the well, (except Plugging Report)

The Commission may tequirc the submittal of the original charts, graphs, or discs, resulting from the BUIVeYs,

*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Anglcof 14. Displacement por 15. Course 16. Accuruiative
(feet) (Hundreds of feot) Inclination (Degrees) Hundred Feet : Digplacement (fect) Displacement (fect)
, (Sine of Anglc x100)
3349 30 4.75 8.29 249 109.81
3381 32 4.75 829 2.65 11246
3412 31 5.00 3.73 2.1 11517
3443 31 4.75 8.29 2.57 117.74
34N 31 4.75 8.29 257 120,31
3516 42 4,75 8,29 348 123.79
3547 3 4.75 8.29 2.57 12636
3578 31 4.75 829 257 128.93
3609 31 5.00 8.73 2.71 131.63
3671 62 5.00 83.73 541 137.04
374 63 5.00 3.73 550 142.54
3765 k) | 5.00 8.73 2.7 145.25
agls 63 4.75 829 5.22 150.47
3922 94 5.00 8.73 3.20 158.67
3985 63 500 8.73 550 164.17
4108 123 5.00 8.73 10.73 174.90
4295 187 5.400 8.13 16.32 191.22
4602 307 450 738 2411 21533
5000 398 4.25 742 29.52 244 86
. If additional space is needed, attach sepacate sheet and check here. ]
REMARKS:
~ INSTRUCTIONS -

(Inclination surveys arc required on re-eniry of abandoned wells.)

which the well is drilled, by sttaching one copy to cach appropriate




